Komanda
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RR
Dziednieks
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Dziednieks

Jaunie Buki

Jaunie Buki
Ten Pin

BASK APS

RR
Dziednieks

Pandora
Jaunie Buki
Liquid Time
Liquid Time
Pandora
Level Up
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Dziednieks

Pardaugavas
AVANGARDS

Ten Pin

BASK APS

Pardaugavas
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Pardaugavas
AVANGARDS
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Redigét
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Vards,
Uzvards

Daniels
Vezis
Rihards
Kovalenko
Janis
Zemitis
Dmitrijs
Mascenko

Toms
Pultraks

Ivars Vinters
Andis
Darzin$
Artemijs
Hudjakovs

Aivars
Belickis

Péteris
Cimdins
Martins
Vilnis
Elvijs
Dimpers

Maksims
Gerasimenko

Aleksandrs
Tjulins

Aleksejs
Jelisejevs
Raimonds
Zemitis
Andrejs
Zilgalvis

Ints
Krievkalns

Gints Aksiks
Ivars Vizulis

Sergejs
LLeonovs

Pauls
Aizpurvs

Igors Plade

Videjais
bez
handikapa
229.06
216.13
200.13
199.25

197.96

193.17
192.88

192.58
192.19
188.41
187.67
185.13
183.50
183.00
180.50
179.25
178.08
173.19

170.05
169.30

165.25
164.08

151.75

Speles Labakais Rekords

16

16

24

24

24
16

24

16

22

24

24

20

23

12

12

24

16

20
20

12

1.speles
rezultats
280
275
243
249

277

230
254

255
233
245
214
268
249
237
268
212
208
223

220
197

210
203

158

300

275

289

290

299

288
2908

298

299

300

290

276

278

268

300

295

276

300

265
278

279

258

223

Labaka
summa
(4.spéeles)
958
952
887
797
898

819
814

841
793
872
795
832
815
767
846
770
788
742

717
746

702
689

607

Rekords

1085

952

1003

926

986

977
1003

1005

1005

994

988

978

925

953

955

977

872

983

888
848

917

873

773

Summa
(bez

handikapa)
3665

3458
4803
797

4751

4636
3086

4622
3075
4145
4504
4443
3670
4209
2166
2151
4274
2771

3401
3386

661
1969

607



